08000023215

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
·
(Address)
(dailess)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Octimical Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800119333408

03/04/08--01022--019 **155.00

FILED STATE STATE SECRETARY OF STATE ONS DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

J. BRYAN

MAR - 5 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

то:		ation Sen of Con	ection porations		
SUBJE	ECT:	WAH	HAW Haw Br	ranch LLC ted Liability Company)	
			(Name of Limi	ted Elability Company)	
The en	closed Ar	ticles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all	correspo	ondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
		3eoro	je C. Blakely		<u> </u>
		`	,	(Name of Person)	SECR SIO
	ما	HA	HAW HAW Bran	nc h	N MAR -4
			1117-5-11000-01-00	(Firm/Company)	- C 2
	3	304	E. Bradford	Rd	PH 4: 21
				(Address)	27 27
	7	alla	hassee, FL	32303	
			. , (Ci	ty/State and Zip Code)	
For fur	ther infor	mation c	oncerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
Geo	orgė	Bla (Name	ke (y of Person)	at (<u>850</u>) <u>385 - 4</u> (Area Code & Daytime Tele	H974 ephone Number)
Enclos	sed is a c	heck for	the following amount:		
\$ 125.	00 Filing	g Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
			Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	WAH HAW Haw Branch 熟C 言語
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the print	F. AAR
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
George Blakely 304 E. Bradford Rd. Tallahassre, FL 32303	304 E. Bradford Rd Tallahassee, FL 32303
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the re	gistered agent are:
Name Florida street addre	George C. Blakely 304 E Bradford Rd Tallahassee, FL 32303 ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Tallahassee V City, State, an	-L 32303 d Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity, statutes relating to the proper and complete pery accept the obligations of my position as registed.	ccept service of process for the above stated limited is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and ered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
Registered Agent's Signatur	re (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

George Blakely 304 E Bradford Rd Tallahasser, FL 32303 Roxanne Conrow 6108 Quail Street Melrose, FL 32666
Roxanne Conrow 6108 Quail Street
08 MAR
- -
t: 21

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Roxanne Conrow

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)